
Advisement for COSMETOLOGY FOR LICENSURE CERTIFICATE 

The Certificate is 3 semesters as a full-time student and requires no core classes. Fall and Spring 
semester start date ONLY.   

LIST OF OCCUPATIONAL COURSES: 

COSM 1000 INTRODUCTION TO COSMETOLOGY 

COSM 1010 CHEMICAL TEXTURE SERVICES 

COSM 1020 HAIR CARE & TREATMENT 

COSM 1030 HAIRCUTTING 

COSM 1040 STYLING 

COSM 1050 HAIRCOLOR 

COSM 1060 FUNDAMENTALS OF SKIN CARE 

COSM 1070 NAIL CARE AND ADVANCED TECHNIQUES 

COSM 1080 PHYSICAL HAIR SERVICES PRACTICUM 

COSM 1090 HAIR SERVICES PRACTICUM I    

COSM 1100 HAIR SERVICES PRACTICUM II 

COSM 1110 HAIR SERVICES PRACTICUM III 

COSM 1115 HAIR SERVICES PRACTICUM IV 

COSM 1120 SALON MANAGEMENT 

COSM 1125 SKIN & NAIL CARE PRACTICUM  

Licensure for Certificate: 3 Semesters No core classes (44 hours) 

Semester 1 

 (Fall & Spring) 

Semester 2 

 (Spring & Summer) 

Semester 3  

(Fall & Summer) 

COSM 1000   COSM 1050 COSM 1100 

COSM 1010   COSM 1060 COSM 1110 

COSM 1020   COSM 1070 COSM 1115 

COSM 1030   COSM 1080 COSM 1120 

  COSM 1040   COSM 1090   COSM 1125 

  16 CREDIT HOURS   15 CREDIT HOURS  13 CREDIT HOURS 

Sequence of courses is unique to each student situation and schedule availability. Review the catalog 

and meet with an advisor every semester to stay on track for graduation.   

Meet with an advisor:  Wendy Matthis: wendy.matthis@chattahoocheetech.edu – Marietta Campus 

Colette Arp: carp@chattahoocheetech.edu – North Metro Campus 
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Penny Cannon: pcannon@chattahoocheetech.edu – North Metro Campus 

Tonya Harrison: tonya.harrison@chattahoocheetech.edu – Marietta Campus 

Karen Willis:  karen.willis@chattahoocheetech.edu – Marietta Campus 

Jeannie Ingram: jeannie.ingram@chattahoocheetech.edu – Appalachian Campus 
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